3/n

e

o

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Ouncunnnina

BHYTpiWHA MegnumHa
EHOOKpUHOMOTIA
Xipypris

MepiaTpida

McuxiaTpia
HeBponoria

Yponoris

[JepmaTtoBeHeposioria

di3nyHa peabinitauis,
CnopTMBHa MeauLMHA
MigrotoBka ogiuepis
3anacy ranysi3HaHb
«OX0poHa 340p0B’A»

OdTanbmonorisd

AKYLLEpPCTBO i FiHEKONOTIA

MepgnyHa reHeTnka

MegnyHe NnpaBo3HaBCTBO

CypoBa meauumHa

[eHb

MoHeniNnok
MoHegiNnokK
Cepepa
BiBTOpOK
UeTBep
YeTBep

BiBTOpOK
Cepepa

BiBTOpokK

MoHeainok

MoHeninok

BiBTOpOK

u/3 yeTBep
Cepepa

BiBTOpOK

Uac

16-00-17-30
17-00-18-30
16-30-18-30
16-00-17-30
16-00-17-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-30

16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-30



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

AncynnniHa

BHyTpiwHA megnuymHa Nel

Xipypris
MepiaTpia

McuxiaTpia
Hesponoria
Yponoris

[lepMaToBEHepo/Ioris

di3nyHa peabinitauis,
crnopTuUBHa MegnLMHa
MigrotoBka oiuepis
3anacy ranysi3HaHb
«OXopoHa 340p0B’a»

AKYLLEpPCTBO i riHeKooris
OdTanbmonorisd
OTonapuHronoris
MeanyHa reHeTuka
MefanyHe NpaBo3HABCTBO

CypoBa meauuunHa

o%JpOH7/-’\

[eHb

MoHeainok
Cepepa

BiBTOpoK
UeTBep
YeTBep

BiBTOpOK
Cepepga

BiBTOpOK

MoHeainok

BiBTOpOK
MoHeninok
MoHeninok
4/3 4yeTBep
Cepepa

BiBTOpoK

Yac

16-00-17-30
16-30-18-30
16-00-17-30
16-00-17-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-00

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-00

17-00-18-30

16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-30



